
Vessels Name GT Vessel Agent Last Port Next Port Draft Remarks

ANNA ELISABETH 30811 LIBRA SHIP CARE Ust Luga TBC Blrd : 13/3, IMP : 48816 MT

AINA 2218 GloboTrans ProLogistix Private Limited Mumbai Mumbai

MERMAID ACE 58939 MASTER MARINE SERVICES Pvt Ltd TBC Mumbai Blrd : 20/31

BOONYA NAREE 15198 DIVINE SHIPPING Cochin JNPT Mumbai 

Vessels Name GT Vessel Agent Last Port Next Port Remarks

Vessels Name GT Vessel Agent Last Port Next Port Draft Remarks

CARL SCHULTE 51872 One Line (INDIA) Pvt Ltd Nhava Sheva Karachi Arr-13.1/Dep-12.5

STRATFORD 91649 OOCL (I) PVT. LTD. Nhava Sheva Port Kelang

CONTI CONQUEST 90449 One Line (INDIA) Pvt Ltd Nhava Sheva Singapore

GSL GRANIA 83133 MIPL-MAERSK JNPT Mumbai Mundra

SM MANALI 35581 MBK Logistix Pvt. Ltd. Mundra New mangalore

SM KAVERI 30024 MBK Logistix Pvt. Ltd. Mundra Jeddah 

SSL MUMBAI 18602 UNIFEEDER AGENCIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Kandla Cochin 

TORRANCE 65792 DBC Sons (Gujarat) Pvt Ltd Nhava Sheva Port Kelang

MAERSK DENVER 74642 MIPL-MAERSK Mundra JNPT Mumbai 

YM UNANIMITY 91586 Yang Ming Line (India) Pvt Ltd. Nhava Sheva Singapore

ONE MISSION 78316 One Line (INDIA) Pvt Ltd Nhava Sheva Karachi 

MAERSK ATLANTA 74642 MIPL-MAERSK Mundra JNPT Mumbai 

SCI MUMBAI 43679 J.M.BAXI & CO. Kandla Cochin 

OOCL TAIPEI 91953 OOCL (I) PVT. LTD. Nhava Sheva Port Kelang

X-PRESS PHOENIX 73172 MERCHANT SHIPPING SERVICES PVT. LTD. Nhava Sheva Mundra

SM NEYYAR 40952 MBK Logistix Pvt. Ltd. Mundra New mangalore

ESL MUNDRA 66278 MIPL-MAERSK JNPT Mumbai Mundra

MAERSK HARTFORD 74642 MIPL-MAERSK Mundra JNPT Mumbai 

CORNELIA MAERSK 91921 MIPL-MAERSK Mundra JNPT Mumbai 

PROGRESS ACE 57789 MASTER MARINE SERVICES Pvt Ltd Mombasa Mundra EXP : 1500 CARS

VENUS LEADER 42160 DBC Sons (Gujarat) Pvt Ltd Mombasa YOKKAICHI EXP : 2500 CARS

GAIA LEADER 62694 DBC & SONS COMPANY LIMITED Las Palmas Mundra EXP : 2500 CARS

DANAYA NAREE 15198 DIVINE SHIPPING JNPT Mumbai Cochin 

Vessels Sailed Date-Time Sr. No Name GT/LOA Arrival Sr.No. Name GT/LOA Arrival

IRIS LEADER 28/03/26 - 1210 1 TUG AL HARMAIN (SDHIL) 43.87/16.25 10/03/26 - 1805 1 BARGE FOUR STAR I 833/57.50 09/11/25 - 1645

TUG JYOTSNA S 28/03/26 - 1612 2 BARGE KB 16 2 BOAT ROCK VII 19.29/14.00 27/09/24 - 2130

3 UOL TIGERFISH 28/03/26 - 1900 3 BARGE JB-112 3 RIG SAGAR PRAGATI 6325/71.96 28/10/13 - 0700

4 HARI LEELA 29/03/26 - 1118 4 BARGE SWASTIK 2 4 RIG SAGAR LAXMI 6910/61.44 08/05/13 - 1645

5 MT AL ARMAN (SDHIL) 5 MEKAN 293/27.00 05/03/21 - 1700

6 BARGE DB SAN-I 6 OSV SL KHOSLA 1900/59.00 13/11/16 - 1354

7 TUG ASIAN 7 RIG SAGAR GAURAV 5563/52.67 23/03/26 - 1354

8 590.00/33.00 8 TUG JYOTSNA S 236/31.00 23/03/26 - 1354

9 128/21.12

10 633.769/46.40

Daily Report : Dated = Sunday,Mar 29,2026

VESSELS AT BERTH

Sr No. LOA ATA Side A/S ATB(F/L) ETD Berth Name Cargo(Exp/Imp) Customer

APM Terminals - Pipavav Port 

30/03/26 - PM GP-3 RORO/NIL MOL INDIA PVT LTD3 199.95 28/03/26 - 1415 STARBOARD SIDE 28/03/26 - 2245

VESSELS AT ANCHORAGE

29/03/26 - 1800 UTCL NEW JETTY CEMENT/NIL UTCL4 157.00 22/03/26 - 1454 STARBOARD SIDE 27/03/26 - 1748

To Berth At Cargo(Exp/Imp) Customer Draft

VESSEL DUE

Sr.No. ATA Side A/S ETB ETD

ETD To Berth At Cargo(Exp/Imp) Customer

1 255.00 30/03/26 - 0600 GP-4 Container/Container TIP

Sr.No. LOA ETA Side A/S ETB

GP-4 Container/Container CIX-III

3 334.00 03/04/26 - 0400 GP-4 Container/Container PS3

2 334.06 02/04/26 - 0900

GP-4 Container/Container FM3

5 222.52 03/04/26 - 1500 GP-4 Container/Container CCG

4 299.97 03/04/26 - 0900

GP-4 Container/Container ADHOC

7 193.03 04/04/26 - 1800 GP-4 Container/Container PIC-1

6 207.90 03/04/26 - 1500

GP-4 Container/Container RKI (CIXA)

9 299.47 05/04/26 - 0001 GP-4 Container/Container MECL

8 277.26 04/04/26 - 1800

GP-4 Container/Container PS3

11 302.00 06/04/26 - 0300 GP-4 Container/Container TIP

10 333.20 05/04/26 - 1800

GP-4 Container/Container MECL

13 262.07 08/04/26 - 1800 GP-4 Container/Container SMILE

12 299.47 06/04/26 - 2200

GP-4 Container/Container CIX-III

15 272.00 09/04/26 - 1100 GP-4 Container/Container FM3

14 335.00 09/04/26 - 0900

GP-4 Container/Container CCG

17 278.80 17/04/26 - 0900 GP-4 Container/Container FM3

16 260.86 10/04/26 - 0700

GP-4 Container/Container MECL

19 346.98 28/04/26 - 1800 GP-4 Container/Container MECL

18 299.47 21/04/26 - 1800

20 199.54 02/04/26 - 0900 GP-3 RORO/NIL MOL INDIA PVT LTD

GP-3 RORO/NIL NYK LINE (INDIA) LTD.

22 199.94 18/04/26 - 1800 GP-3 RORO/NIL NYK LINE (INDIA) LTD.

21 186.03 10/04/26 - 0900

LIQUID JETTY PROJECT CRAFTS GPPL SURVEY CRAFTS SDHIL CRAFT

31/03/26 - AM UTCL NEW JETTY CEMENT/NIL UTCL23 157.00 29/03/26 - 1600 STARBOARD SIDE 29/03/26 - 1935

Reef 3

2 564/50 13/10/25 - 0915

617/32 16/10/25 - 1100

Sr.No. GT/LOA Arrival Sr.No. Name

1111/23.55 09/10/25 - 15101

BARGE ARCADIA VARUN 25/03/26 - 1850

LOA

1 189.99 26/03/26 - 1630 PORT SIDE

2 73.40 29/03/26 - 1000 STARBOARD SIDE

93.84/17 12/12/25 - 1900

23.49/14 01/01/26 - 1700

365/42 05/01/26 - 1100

TUG KB21 25/03/26 - 1850

57/16.50 27/01/26 - 2100

DJB PAREE V 17/03/26 - 2000

VESSELS SAILED

29/03/26 - 1018 29/03/26 - PM GP-2 ONGC PROJECT CARGO/NIL ONGC

26/03/26 - 2336 31/03/26 - AM GP-1 NIL/UREA IN BULK
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